End of year 2 Higher test Answer key

Listening

1

Suggested answers:

1
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She’s revising because she has a French exam
next week.

She needs to learn a list of verbs.

No, he didn’t do well in his maths exam.

He enjoys art.

She saw Oliver’s painting in a magazine.

Vocabulary

2

| need a new laptop, but they're very expensive.
We're studying the nineteenth century in history
this term.

Ostriches can run very fast.

Chicken is my favourite type of meat.

The marathon is the longest event in an athletics

competition.
Sun cream protects against the sun.

It's very cold and the roads are icy.

Students’ own answers

Language focus

4
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There isn't an internet café near here.

Are there any music shops in town?

In 1900 there were some restaurants here.
Was there a factory in the city centre last year?

studies
am listening
is watching

play

Students’ own answers

English Plus ]

Reading

7 Suggested answers:

1

2
3
4

There are five people in Tony’s family.

He's a teacher.

Tony’s family lived in Oxford three years ago.
He likes living in Harlow because there are lots
of young people in his street.

He’s going to Spain with a group of students

from his school next month.

Speaking
8 Suggested answers:
1 like / enjoy
2 mind
3 hate /don't like
4 say
5 in
6 it's
7 like
8 Why
9 not
10 about
Writing

9

Students’ own answers
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